FEDERATION FRANCAISE

T FFSAI

e DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE

ROSCAR 124 DIJON PRENOIS

Essais Qualificatifs Pilote A
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | S1| S2| S3| Tps Tour| |

No 1 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Out 24 2:20.843

Pass 41 4:19.343 42.844 37.462

Pass 54 6:09.668 1 25.455 46.195 38.675 1:50.325|*

Pass 66 7:41.538 2 25.442 33.671 32.757 1:31.870|*
In 79 9:18.888 3 26.143 36.414 1:37.350

No 4 HUBER Hervé

Out 17 1:08.900
Pass 30 3:18.985 43.147 44.154
Pass 43 5:06.485 1 33.112 38.402 35.986 1:47.500|*
Pass 59 6:56.612 2 34.863 39.721 35.543 1:50.127
Pass 72 8:39.784 3 30.193 37.541 35.438 1:43.172(*
In 87 10:32.107 4 30.003 37.383 1:52.323
No 12 DERRIEN Gérard
Pass 29 2:54.967 40.946 39.290
Pass 42 4:42.580 1 30.538 38.811 38.264 1:47.613|*
Pass 62 7:12.322 2 1:08.814 41.378 39.550 2:29.742
In 77 9:16.478 3 34.311 44.625 2:04.156
No 15 LEBRETON Emeric
Pass 20 2:00.477 35.048
Pass 34 3:39.818 1 29.006 36.031 34.304 1:39.341|*
Pass 49 5:21.010 2 28.625 37.757 34.810 1:41.192
Pass 60 7:00.245 3 29.954 35.272 34.009 1:39.235|*
Pass 73 8:40.176 4 27.707 36.965 35.259 1:39.931
Pass 85 10:17.630 5 28.043 35.217 34.194 1:37.454*

No 18 CHARBONNEAUX David / AGIER Jean-Marie / INCORVAIA Serge

Pass 28 2:32.663 40.244 37.948

Pass 40 4:15.406 1 29.075 37.390 36.278 1:42.743|*

Pass 52 5:59.542 2 27.892 40.553 35.691 1:44.136

Pass 65 7:38.647 3 27.565 36.018 35.522 1:39.105|*

Pass 78 9:17.435 4 27.861 35.615 35.312 1:38.788|*
In 90 11:10.126 5 29.874 38.725 152694

No 22 ROCHE Damien / BREUIL Arnaud

Pass 21 2:00.594 34.769

Pass 32 3:35.434 1 27.507 33.925 33.408 1:34.840|**
Pass 45 5:09.913 2 26.384 34.309 33.786 1:34.479|*
Pass 55 6:47.335 3 29.412 34.516 33.494 1:37.422
Pass 68 8:21.429 4 26.616 34.163 33.315 1:34.094|*
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No 22 ROCHE Damien / BREUIL Arnaud
Pass 81 9:55.063 5 26.360 33.676 33.598 1:33.634|*
Pass 92 11:28.819 6 26.112 34.012 33.632 1:33.756
No 37 FOULON Arthur / FOULON Francois
Pass 26 2:27.739 40.524 40.075
Pass 39 4:15.455 1 30.242 38.792 38.682 1:47.716|*
Pass 53 6:02.862 2 28.887 39.790 38.730 1:47.407|*
Pass 67 7:48.538 3 29.443 37.802 38.431 1:45.676|*
Pass 80 9:32.750 4 28.879 37.251 38.082 1:44.212|*
Pass 91 11:16.485 5 28.450 37.483 37.802 1:43.735(*
No 40 COLANCON Philippe
Pass 23 2:11.451 36.218 32.977
Pass 36 3:42.824 1 25.406 33.250 32.717 1:31.373|**
Pass 46 5:17.082 2 26.107 35.140 33.011 1:34.258
Pass 57 6:49.443 3 25.724 34.210 32.427 1:32.361
Pass 69 8:23.215 4 26.911 34.297 32.564 1:33.772
Pass 82 9:55.874 5 26.008 33.937 32.714 1:32.659
In 93 11:39.439 6 26.794 35.730 1:43.565
No 41 CARTOUX Max / NYSTROM Peter
Pass 27 2:27.825 39.785 37.564
Pass 38 4:09.631 1 29.692 36.979 35.135 1:41.806|*
Pass 50 5:48.686 2 28.070 36.024 34.961 1:39.055|*
Pass 63 7:25.159 3 27.147 35.397 33.929 1:36.473(*
Pass 75 9:02.521 4 27.669 36.131 33.562 1:37.362
Pass 88 10:39.955 5 27.137 35.734 34.563 1:37.434
No 43 WINKLER Thomas
Pass 22 2:07.626 33.858
Pass 35 3:40.432 1 26.202 33.713 32.891 1:32.806 | **
Pass 47 5:18.755 2 28.089 36.358 33.876 1:38.323
Pass 58 6:54.394 3 27.603 34.205 33.831 1:35.639
Pass 71 8:27.915 4 26.384 33.726 33.411 1:33.521
Pass 83 10:03.537 5 27.356 34.336 33.930 1:35.622
No 45 WINKLER Alfred / PFISTER Tomas
Pass 25 2:23.296 41.111 41.056
Pass 37 4:06.790 1 30.954 36.145 36.395 1:43.494|*
Pass 51 5:49.236 2 29.120 36.534 36.792 1:42.446|*
Pass 64 7:34.217 3 30.381 37.749 36.851 1:44.981
Pass 76 9:13.642 4 28.860 35.717 34.848 1:39.425(*
In 89 11:01.065 5 29.174 38.770 1:47.423
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[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | S1] S2] S3] Tps Tour| |
No 59 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard
Pass 19 2:00.254 35.314
Pass 33 3:39.610 1 28.830 35.711 34.815 1:39.356 | *
Pass 48 5:20.831 2 28.460 37.699 35.062 1:41.221
Pass 61 7:03.464 3 30.948 36.633 35.052 1:42.633
Pass 74 8:43.005 4 28.417 36.072 35.052 1:39.541
Pass 86 10:24.283 5 28.557 36.189 36.532 1:41.278
No 75 DESOILLE Sébastien
Pass 18 1:55.505 35.760
Pass 31 3:33.004 1 27.982 35.569 33.948 1:37.499| **
Pass 44 5:09.509 2 27.112 35.613 33.780 1:36.505|*
Pass 56 6:48.770 3 29.491 35.553 34.217 1:39.261
Pass 70 8:27.070 4 27.138 36.302 34.860 1:38.300
Pass 84 10:06.038 5 27.999 36.417 34.552 1:38.968
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